
The Principal, Staff and Students of 

Hopetown Girls’ School 

cordially invite you to the

October 15, 2023

25th FOUNDER’S DAY CELEBRATIONS



9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Parent Teacher Meeting

Lunch

Exhibitions 

High Tea

Awards

Speeches

Utsav - A Music and Dance 

Performance 

Exeats

Events

Lahza

Hiraya

The Hopetown Girl

Celebrating 25 Years

Honouring Local Artists

- An Art Exhibition

- A Photography Exhibition

- Classrooms

- School Entrance

- Rose Garden

Special Events

Dress – Formal

Please keep your mobile phone on silent mode during the performances 

Disposable plastic water bottles are not permitted on campus


