



The Principal, Staff and Students of Hopetown Girls' School cordially invite you to the

25TH FOUNDER'S DAY CELEBRATIONS

October 15, 2023



Events

9:00 ам – 1:00 рм	Parent Teacher Meeting
1:00 рм	Lunch
2:00 рм	Exhibitions
4:00 рм	High Tea
5:30 рм	Awards
6:45 рм	Speeches
7:00 рм	Utsav - A Music and Dance
	Performance
8:00 pm	Exeats

Special Events

-	An Art Exhibition
-	A Photography Exhibition
-	Classrooms
-	School Entrance
-	Rose Garden

Dress – Formal

Please keep your mobile phone on silent mode during the performances Disposable plastic water bottles are not permitted on campus